

12,179	9	Change "population rem" to "person rem".
12,179	12	Insert "to this" after "When you add".
12,181	6	Insert "weighted" after "probability".
12,182	24	Change "concentration" to "consequence".
12,240	8	Change "pool" to "food".
12,244	9	Change "similar" to "simulate".
12,245	10	Change "EPS" to "FES".
12,250	4	Change "disbursement" to "dispersion".
12,251	2	Change "risk" to "release".
12,255	23	Change "eight" to "age".
12,270	18	Change "plus" to "of".

Respectfully submitted,

*Benjamin H. Vogler*  
Benjamin H. Vogler  
Counsel for NRC Staff

*Ann P. Hodgdon*  
Ann P. Hodgdon  
Counsel for NRC Staff *BAU*

Dated In Bethesda, Maryland  
this 6th day of August 1984